

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5190/2024

Superintending Engineer (Mm)

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Anamika Conductors Pvt. Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Alok Chaturvedi, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amol Vyas, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/02/2025

List after four weeks as prayed by counsel for the respondent(s).

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J